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
:i‘,i:p:;l"nurwnwon ‘:g’i lﬂ:: m 'r t:““m
|2.BEDROOM RENTAL P m _
1 Bedroom rental—furnished
W. E. BOWEN o-ly (
REALTOR
1327 Post Ave. “95 DOWH
FA 8-7655 o NVESTORS DREAM
|EONA_ MuLLN - AssoC. | xif's r_gi""—,za.;g
FA 85835 | HickSmnd, A8 e
L R T e
| FULL PRICE $9950 =3 ottt rdvosd

X0,
ol |

DOWN, neat & clean,
l‘ll amﬁ well bulit, u c!cu -“
28 mtulb.mnmct R3

| hurry to see

NU-WAY
FA 0-2770

READY REALTY |
227 W. Carsen il 9 FM]
VE 5.6653 FA 0-1970

bath. and 3 1-hed

ocean view, Real

At $62.500.

l-l ft. rumpus room, with

'm n,ln- ia the main
re of 3 bedroom, 1% luh.

?‘I ltanm K.lolh

AII urun. HI
Will consider any

sasonable
-nuuuul o 3
..

1
weller tm lmo’: »

Very aharp 3 !
nom. oom 1y 'mmm"‘ﬁ'??"-:

I'nll
 fire.
bedroom.  dining _ room
XX ST

HOLLOMON

REALTY

) Paradlsc

5500 Torrance Blvd.

FR 1.4621
CAcross from 'I’-nnu Drive-
In_Theater

Ding-Dong Dondy

No-ly

e “@_ﬁ
Empire

ronlA8 AV

LAST CHANCE
2 BDRM, & DEN
Can not hold this '1{

tor (
A G A
NU-WAY
FA 0-2770

Easv-to-Read and Logically Arranged For Your Convenience!

| & 2 BEDROOM FURNISHED

$95

'm

THE ALEXANDER

haiabisl o
l 1 Bedroom |
& Free Utilities
underette and Private
| & Near E!numnl
bl.illl Neptune Ave, Wiim
TE a3

"Live Like A King" |

On Your Income ‘

Q un D POOI
| BEDR

R
l OR W UR«

P
- 1E3
MY mn&n‘l WwiLM
' $95 - $125

| | Bedroom
*

{ i

and
*
5 King Avenue. Wil

- ;Iml-“l MR

Luxury T Typo Living
On

mnl d' nn
-Wﬁ at 8!“\.

—Wmly furn.

e
Q'lll"r FR 7-3763.

k ’nh A’u 1 AWA'!-
'— o ..'("‘"m‘."!t

’@W :

|
|zt
|

Fo sw

PARKING & |

1 Ml (R
______l

{ v I48|5 CHADION SI GARDENA

A' & COMPTON

OS 59853

LOWEST RENT IN TOWN
ROOM  FURNISH
A WITH SWIMMING

| vsoo BLUE CHIP STAMPS
; P Relian “""‘E” ".ﬁﬂ

WI1TH TOIXR R
MONT

829 W. "E" ST,
WILMINGTON
; BACHELORS
ARE HAPPIER

AT A! R1_D
H
m!‘-‘: e

IN TO!
1116 SARTORI

No Lease—
:onmwv n.l.u‘
uuu.l E

" "Ph. au-ms

2 !DIM. FURN. $25 WK.
; Earan slcome, et
R
n'i‘mmx‘t)l).tu.n‘ﬂ ¥ I‘::‘:"‘. Nice-
rear en nces
.?:".'.'.. e “nenare:
M35 W, 210 l‘ Tor-
FA A M350 Mg

es. Frent

TaRRRY

r IR'

—u“;.}.——f."" “?-E‘:.m

1
Rarage
uu"A L

mature tenant d

W@

:.l.. or "‘ !

v

|.’U !l Nuu wlm
valon Biv, wﬂ

1
.tl'lg.uﬂ:;::l '"H'M An

ood <
T REe i o 283 &"ﬁx
Lomite. Eves pm,

uur 4
uludm Il' 1._7
ﬂ'll D
o In .
'/
m’i?)-' l' Bdrm

vd.
llrp l Auhn FA l-l

R

\

e



